

LIFETIME WARRANTY

Hultafors Premium Axes

Hultafors Group is proud to offer a full lifetime warranty when you buy any of our Hultafors Premium Axes. The products eligible for the lifetime warranty are covered for the lifetime of the product, i.e. 50 years from the date of purchase.

For full information please see back of card

Hultafors Group is proud to offer a full lifetime warranty when you buy any of our Hultafors Premium Axes. The products eligible for the lifetime warranty are covered for the lifetime of the product, i.e. 50 years from the date of purchase.

The full lifetime warranty applies to material and workmanship defects on the head of all our premium axes. Handles and other accessories such as sharpening tools and leather and textile products are excluded.

This warranty does not cover damage or defects caused by normal wear and tear, misuse, improper care, abuse, accident, repair or damage by negligence. Hultafors reserves the right to judge if the product is accepted as a warranty issue or not. If judged to be a warranty issue, Hultafors will replace the customer with a new premium axe of the same or similar model.

To proceed with a warranty issue, contact the Hultafors retailer where you bought your axe. Your rights according to consumer laws are not affected by this warranty.

To gain lifetime warranty for your Hultafors Premium Axe, you must register your axe at: Hultafors.com/outdoor within 3 months from the purchase.

This guarantee is provided by Hultafors Group AB, reg. no 556365-0752, Box 38, 517 21 Bollebygd, Sweden.